SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2050/2015

RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS WING (RAW)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RASHMI HANDA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

Date: 19/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT [IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

The Registry is directed to inform the counsel for the appellant to move an application for withdrawal of the amount within four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Madhu Narula) Court Master