SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2050/2015

RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS WING

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RASHMI HANDA & ORS. Respondent(s) (FOR [WITHDRAWAL OF SUITOR FUND AMOUNT] ON IA 43341/2017)

Date: 31-07-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR [IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

I.A. No. 43341 of 2017 - Application for withdrawal of the suitor fund amount is allowed.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER